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CLASSIFICA GENERALE:

RANKING LORDO

1. TANGANELLI LUCA - PRAZZOLI CHRISTIAN

2. CODARIN PAOLO - CODARIN FRANCO

3. QUADRI TIZIANO - VIMERCATI FAUSTO

4. CACIOLI DARIO - DE BELLIS GIANFRANCO

5. BUSI PATRICK - PARISE MIRKO

6. SANVITO RICCARDO - PRESTINI ANDREA

7. SEVERGNINI STEFANO - RABITO SERGIO

8. VIRGILI MASSIMO - KAYSER DENNIS

9. TROLESE LORETTA - BUONINCONTRI ALFONSO

10. ARNO FEDERICO - COVA ALESSANDRO

11. SEOK JUNG HAN - COSTA FILIPPO

12. KAYSER DENNIS - KAYSER JOERG

13. MIGLIORINI PAOLO - PARISE NICOLO'

14. CAPRA GIANLUCA - COLOMBO PIETRO

15. BRONDONI ANDREA - BONI LAURA MARIA

16. DEBERNARDI UGO - DELLA SALDA PAOLO

17. BRESCIANI NICO - BELLOMO SALVATORE

18. D'ERRICO ALBERTO - PATRIZI NEGRI

19. RADAELLI IUDE - GALIMBERTI LIBERO

20. MARTINELLI FABRIZIO - ROTA MARCO JOHN

21. KAYSER JOERG - LARINI GIOVANNI

22. CAPRA GIANLUCA - GIACOMINO LUCA

23. BIASCI ENRICO - DE ROSA GIANPAOLO
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RANKING NETTO

1. CODARIN PAOLO - CODARIN FRANCO

2. BUSI PATRICK - PARISE MIRKO

3. RADAELLI IUDE - GALIMBERTI LIBERO

4. TANGANELLI LUCA - PRAZZOLI CHRISTIAN

5. CACIOLI DARIO - DE BELLIS GIANFRANCO

6. BRESCIANI NICO - BELLOMO SALVATORE

7. TROLESE LORETTA - BUONINCONTRI ALFONSO

8. DEBERNARDI UGO - DELLA SALDA PAOLO

9. VIRGILI MASSIMO - KAYSER DENNIS

10. SEVERGNINI STEFANO - RABITO SERGIO

11. SANVITO RICCARDO - PRESTINI ANDREA

12. BRONDONI ANDREA - BONI LAURA MARIA

13. ARNO' FEDERICO - COVA ALESSANDRO

14. BRAMBILLA GIOVANNA - PASSONI ROBERTO

15. CASTELLI ANTONELLA - MINETTO GIORGIO

16. SEOK JUNG HAN - COSTA FILIPPO

17. MARTINELLI FABRIZIO - ROTA MARCO JOHN

18. ROTONDI GIUSEPPE - BIFFI GIANNI

19. KAYSER DENNIS - KAYSER JOERG

20. CAPRA GIANLUCA - COLOMBO PIETRO

21. MANDELLI VINCENZO - TRABATTONI CHIARA

22. QUADRI TIZIANO - VIMERCATI FAUSTO

23. VIGANONI ELIA - SUMMONTE MARINA

24. LARINI GIOVANNI -  BIANCHI FRANCESCO

25. COZZANI MAURIZIO - GUZMAN NORMA

26. KAYSER JOERG - LARINI GIOVANNI 

27. SALVINI LUCA - LARINI GIOVANNI
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